
Sr. No. Student Name Course Enrollment No
Training From 

DD/MM/YYYY
Training Till DD/MM/YYYY

1 Anshul Aggarwal B.COM (H) 01651488819 Blitzjobs Thursday, April 01, 2021 Thursday, July 01, 2021

2 Ayush Batra B.COM (H) 02451488819

Allsoft Solutions and 

Services Monday, June 07, 2021 Sunday, July 18, 2021

3 Ayush Rana B.COM (H) 00190188819 Blitzjobs Thursday, April 01, 2021 Thursday, July 01, 2021

4 Roushan raj B.COM (H) 01751488819

Garrudeya solutions Pvt. 

Ltd. Thursday, April 01, 2021 Wednesday, June 30, 2021

5 Sagar sharma B.COM (H) 01390188819 Allsoft solutions (IBM) Monday, June 07, 2021 Sunday, July 18, 2021

6 Sitanshu karki B.COM (H) 03090188819 Cosmic Nutracos Tuesday, July 20, 2021 Friday, September 03, 2021

7 Bhumika B.COM (H) 00951488819 Ifortis worldwide Monday, May 31, 2021 Friday, July 16, 2021

8 Kashish Sharma B.COM (H) 02551488819 Allsoft Solutions Monday, June 07, 2021 Sunday, July 18, 2021

9 Komal Sharma B.COM (H) 00751488819 AC Unicoaters Pvt. Ltd. Thursday, June 03, 2021 Wednesday, August 04, 2021

10 Prachika Kharbanda B.COM (H) 01490188819 ALLSOFT SOLUTIONS Monday, June 07, 2021 Thursday, July 15, 2021

11 Yogesh chutani B.COM (H) 03051488819 Allsoft solutions Monday, June 07, 2021 Thursday, July 15, 2021

12 Ishika shokeen B.COM (H) 04651488819 IBM COMPANY Monday, June 07, 2021 Thursday, July 15, 2021

13 Dhroov Baliyan B.COM (H) 04351488819 ALLSOFT SOLUTIONS Thursday, July 01, 2021 Tuesday, August 31, 2021

14 Divyam Tripathi B.COM (H) 02790188819 IBM Monday, July 19, 2021 Monday, August 30, 2021

15 Prashant Tiwari B.COM (H) 03290188819

Trigredge Solutions Pvt 

Ltd Thursday, August 12, 2021 Friday, September 17, 2021

16 Abhay Pratap Singh NegiB.COM (H) 00790188819 Allsoft Solutions Monday, June 07, 2021 Friday, July 16, 2021

17 Shilpa B.COM (H) 04251488819 IBM Sunday, June 06, 2021 Saturday, July 17, 2021

18 Kartikay Sharma B.COM (H) 00590188819 Ifortis wordwide Monday, May 31, 2021 Friday, July 16, 2021
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19 Sarthak Singh B.COM (H) 02590188819 Internshala Trainings Tuesday, June 01, 2021 Thursday, July 15, 2021

20 Neha sharma B.COM (H) 04851488819 NAXA Autotec Monday, May 03, 2021 Saturday, June 26, 2021

21 Jatin Duhan B.COM (H) 01790188819

VINAYAK SALES 

CORPORATION Tuesday, June 01, 2021 Saturday, July 31, 2021

22 Lucky gupta B.COM (H) 04151488819 IBM Sunday, June 06, 2021 Saturday, July 17, 2021

23 Himani B.COM (H) 03251488819 Ibm Sunday, May 30, 2021 Sunday, July 18, 2021

24 Kunal yadav B.COM (H) 00390188819

Samrika critique services 

PVT LTD(Samcrit) Tuesday, June 01, 2021 Tuesday, July 20, 2021

25 Akshat dudeja B.COM (H) 00851488819 AIMS Thursday, June 24, 2021 Friday, August 20, 2021

26 Nisha B.COM (H) 02990188819 Blitz jobs Wednesday, January 06, 2021 Saturday, July 31, 2021

27 Archana M B.COM (H) 01690188819 Deepalaya Friday, July 09, 2021 Friday, September 03, 2021

28 Shreya Singh B.COM (H) 02090188819 Hope infracon pvt.ltd Saturday, June 12, 2021 Saturday, July 31, 2021

29 Yashika atri B.COM (H) 01551488819 Ifortis Monday, May 31, 2021 Friday, July 16, 2021

30 Vishank Choudhary B.COM (H) 02390188819 IBM allsoft solutions Monday, June 07, 2021 Friday, July 16, 2021

31 vishwas mehta B.COM (H) 01851488819 VNGS & ASSOCIATES Monday, June 07, 2021 Saturday, August 07, 2021

32 Tanu yadav B.COM (H) 00651488819

om traders scrap 

management services 

PVT. LTD. Tuesday, June 01, 2021 Friday, July 30, 2021

33 Vanshika verma B.COM (H) 00690188819 My Captain Monday, June 07, 2021 Tuesday, July 06, 2021

34 Palak Gupta B.COM (H) 04751488819

SHIVANGI PRODUCT 

INDIA Monday, June 21, 2021 Monday, August 16, 2021

35 Simran Bhutani B.COM (H) 02851488819 Allsoft Solutions(IBM) Monday, June 07, 2021 Saturday, July 17, 2021

36 Saksham shah B.COM (H) 02651488819 Blitzjobs Saturday, May 01, 2021 Sunday, August 01, 2021

37 Jojaf massy B.COM (H) 00451488819 Allsoft sollutions Monday, June 07, 2021 Sunday, July 18, 2021
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38 Mayank Rawat B.COM (H) 02890188819

Trigredge solution 

private Ltd. Monday, August 16, 2021 Friday, September 17, 2021

39 Nitish Wahie B.COM (H) 01590188819 AIM INDIA PVT LTD. Friday, June 25, 2021 Wednesday, August 25, 2021

40 Sahil Sethi B.COM (H) 03151488819 Way2solution Thursday, July 01, 2021 Sunday, August 15, 2021

41 Muskan B.COM (H) 04051488819 Brain Array Pvt. Ltd. Friday, June 25, 2021 Tuesday, August 10, 2021

42 Bhavna Saini B.COM (H) 02051488819 Blitzjobs Tuesday, June 01, 2021 Saturday, July 31, 2021

43 Anuj Garg B.COM (H) 02490188819 Digital Web Solutions Tuesday, June 01, 2021 Saturday, July 31, 2021

44 Rupesh shukla B.COM (H) 01951488819 EB Edutech Pvt Ltd Saturday, June 19, 2021 Monday, August 02, 2021

45 Riya Vashist B.COM (H) 00151488819 ICICI Bank Monday, June 14, 2021 Saturday, July 31, 2021

46 Riya Garg B.COM (H) 04551488819

Dridh Sankalp 

Foundation Tuesday, June 01, 2021 Tuesday, August 31, 2021

47 Riya Singh B.COM (H) 01351488819 Shree Shyam Enterprises Thursday, July 01, 2021 Tuesday, August 31, 2021

48 Neha B.COM (H) 01151488819 TCR INNOVATION Thursday, July 08, 2021 Monday, August 09, 2021

49 Prateek Chaudhary B.COM (H) 01990188819 RS Distribution Services Tuesday, June 01, 2021 Tuesday, August 31, 2021

50 Kunal verma B.COM (H) 04451488819

Monika malhotra and 

associates ( company 

secretary ) Tuesday, June 01, 2021 Saturday, July 31, 2021

51 Shubham Saxena B.COM (H) 03351488819 IFFCO Friday, June 18, 2021 Monday, August 02, 2021

52 Nikita B.COM (H) 02951488819 Mediplus (India) Ltd. Thursday, July 01, 2021 Tuesday, August 31, 2021

53 Parul lamba B.COM (H) 00890188819 Altran Tuesday, June 15, 2021 Thursday, July 29, 2021

54 Nitesh Sejwal B.COM (H) 01290188819 Shine Projects Sunday, August 08, 2021 Thursday, September 23, 2021

55 Febin Siby B.COM (H) 00251488819

St. Michael Security & 

Personnel Consultant (P) 

Ltd. Thursday, June 10, 2021 Friday, July 09, 2021

56 Sagar Rajput B.COM (H) 01090188819

Mindler Education 

Private Limited Thursday, July 01, 2021 Friday, July 30, 2021



B.COM(H) INTERNSHIP CERTIFICATE RECORDS 2021 (BATCH 2019-22)

57 RAHUl madiyan B.COM (H) 00990188819 Sneha foundation Friday, June 04, 2021 Tuesday, August 03, 2021

58 Sahil babuta B.COM (H) 01890188819

Zella information private 

limited Monday, March 01, 2021 Tuesday, August 31, 2021

59 RAHUl madiyan B.Com(H) 990188819 Sneha foundation Friday, June 04, 2021 Tuesday, August 03, 2021

60 Roushan raj B.Com(H) 1751488819

Garrudeya solution pvt. 

Ltd Thursday, April 01, 2021 Wednesday, June 30, 2021

61 Ishika shokeen B.Com(H) 4651488819 IBM COMPANY Monday, June 07, 2021 Thursday, July 15, 2021

62

Abhay Pratap Singh 

Negi B.Com(H) 790188819 Allsoft Solutions Monday, June 07, 2021 Friday, July 16, 2021

63 Shubham Saxena B.Com(H) 3351488819

IFFCO - Indian farmers 

fertilizer cooperative 

limited Friday, June 18, 2021 Monday, August 02, 2021

68 Anshul Aggarwal B.Com(H) 1651488819 BLITZJOBS Thursday, April 01, 2021 Thursday, July 01, 2021

69 Kunal verma B.Com(H) 4451488819

Monika Malhotra & 

Associates ( company 

secretary ) Tuesday, June 01, 2021 Saturday, July 31, 2021

70 Sagar Sharma B.Com(H) 1390188819 Allsoft (ibm) Monday, June 07, 2021 Tuesday, July 20, 2021

71 Ruchika joshi B.Com(H) 290188819 Internshala Thursday, July 22, 2021 Tuesday, September 28, 2021

72 Sonakshi Srivatava B.Com(H) 3851488819 IBM Monday, June 07, 2021 Friday, July 16, 2021

73 Khushboo B.Com(H) 1251488819 Modern Sanitations Tuesday, June 01, 2021 Tuesday, August 31, 2021


